INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE — 17 DECEMBER 2015

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

Deferred Items

Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

Deferred Items

Def 1
Pg1-28

Part 1

1.1
Pg 29 - 34

Part 2

2.1
Pg 35 - 42

2.2
Pg 43 - 45

23
Pg 46 — 49

2.4
Pg 50 — 57

2.5
Pg 58 — 71

2.6
Pg 72 -89

2.7
Pg 90 — 120

2.8

Pg 121 - 138

29

Pg 139 - 144

210

Pg 145 — 148

2.1

Pg 149 — 163

212

Pg 164 — 173

Part 5 - Index

Pg 174

5.1

Pg 175 -177

15/503580/FULL

TPO No. 6 - 2015

15/506410/FULL

15/503893/FULL

15/509116/FULL

15/507606/ADV

15/503681/FULL

15/502191/FULL

15/502237/FULL

15/503278/FULL

15/506307/FULL

15/507823/FULL

14/502304/FULL

15/506114/FULL

14/503841/FULL

DODDINGTON

FAVERSHAM

MINSTER

FAVERSHAM

FAVERSHAM

IWADE

MINSTER

MINSTER

MINSTER

MINSTER

MINSTER

EASTCHURCH

MINSTER

MINSTER

IWADE

Land north of Homestall Road

30 Preston Park

90 Scrapsgate Road

9 Goldings Wharf Belvedere Road

13 Preston Park

3 School Mews

177 Wards Hill Road

The Hawthorns, Greyhound Road

The Peartree, Greyhound Road

Blackthorn Lodge, Greyhound Road

Power Station Road

The Wold Caravan and Chalet Park

Second Avenue

Myrtles, Horseshoe Caravan Park
Bell Farm Lane

land adjacent to 27 Waverley Avenue

61 Cormorant Road



5.2 14/503659/FULL SITTINGBOURNE 141 Ufton Lane
Pg 178 — 179

5.3 15/501135/FULL YORKLETTS Lamberhurst Farm, Dargate Road
Pg 180 — 185



