INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 17 DECEMBER 2015

- Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
- Deferred Items
- Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

Deferred Items

<u>Deferred item</u>	<u>15</u>		
Def 1 Pg 1 – 28	15/503580/FULL	DODDINGTON	Land north of Homestall Road
Part 1			
1.1 Pg 29 – 34	TPO No. 6 - 2015	FAVERSHAM	30 Preston Park
Part 2			
2.1 Pg 35 – 42	15/506410/FULL	MINSTER	90 Scrapsgate Road
2.2 Pg 43 – 45	15/503893/FULL	FAVERSHAM	9 Goldings Wharf Belvedere Road
2.3 Pg 46 – 49	15/509116/FULL	FAVERSHAM	13 Preston Park
2.4 Pg 50 – 57	15/507606/ADV	IWADE	3 School Mews
2.5 Pg 58 – 71	15/503681/FULL	MINSTER	177 Wards Hill Road
2.6 Pg 72 – 89	15/502191/FULL	MINSTER	The Hawthorns, Greyhound Road
2.7 Pg 90 – 120	15/502237/FULL	MINSTER	The Peartree, Greyhound Road
2.8 Pg 121 – 138	15/503278/FULL	MINSTER	Blackthorn Lodge, Greyhound Road
2.9 Pg 139 – 144	15/506307/FULL	MINSTER	Power Station Road
2.10 Pg 145 – 148	15/507823/FULL	EASTCHURCH	The Wold Caravan and Chalet Park Second Avenue
2.11 Pg 149 – 163	14/502304/FULL	MINSTER	Myrtles, Horseshoe Caravan Park Bell Farm Lane
2.12 Pg 164 – 173	15/506114/FULL	MINSTER	land adjacent to 27 Waverley Avenue
Part 5 - Index Pg 174	<u> </u>		
5.1 Pg 175 – 177	14/503841/FULL	IWADE	61 Cormorant Road

5.2 14/503659/FULL SITTINGBOURNE 141 Ufton Lane

Pg 178 – 179

5.3 15/501135/FULL YORKLETTS Lamberhurst Farm, Dargate Road

Pg 180 – 185